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Location Wisconsin
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-569561-z

$79,900, 3Bd/1Ba Multi-Family, 1343 sqft.
  Bob Limosani | Homestead Realty | | W3766 Orchid Dr, Lake Geneva, WI 53147 Duplex in Lake Como
3Bd/1Ba Multi-Family $79,900 Year Built 1945 Sq Footage 1343 sqft. Bedrooms 3 Beds Bathrooms 1
Bath Parking 3 Laundry In Unit Lot Size 0.64 Acres
  DESCRIPTION Duplex in Lake Como consisting of one upper studio and one main level 3 bedroom one
bath unit, one car attached garage, garden shed, large lot almost Â¾ of an acre with an extra buildable
lot, tenants pay all utilities and Lake Como Lake rights. Needs some TLC will not pass FHA or VA
guidelines. Lake Geneva
  see additional photos below Unit Features - Living room- Range / Oven- Refrigerator- Yard- Lawn- Heat:
forced air- Cable-ready Community Features - Guest parking
  ADDITIONAL PHOTOS

  Contact info: Bob LimosaniHomestead Realty sale by Agent/Broker
  Posted: Jul 14, 2015, 11:02am 
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